Shenzhen Gozuk Co., Limited
『Soft Starters Model Selection』
Voltage: 380V - 420V AC ± 15%
Model No.
Power
(kW)
Current
A)
Dimensions
(mm)
G.W
(kg)
GJ3-5d5 5.5 11
160*146*270 5
GJ3-7d5 7.5 15
GJ3-011 11 23
GJ3-015 15 30
GJ3-018 18.5 37
GJ3-022 22 43
GJ3-030 30 60
GJ3-037 37 75
GJ3-045 45 90
GJ3-055 55 110
GJ3-075 75 150
GJ3-090 90 180
194*257*525 21
GJ3-115 115 230
GJ3-132   132 264
GJ3-160 160 320
GJ3-185 185 370
GJ3-200 200 400
GJ3-250 250 500
245*290*560 25
GJ3-280 280 560
GJ3-320 320 640
GJ3-355 355 710
GJ3-400 400 800
245*330*590 32
GJ3-450 450 900
GJ3-500 500 1000
300*450*740 45
GJ3-600 600 1200
Shenzhen Gozuk Co., Limited
Website: www.gozuk.com
Email: sales@gozuk.com  support@gozuk.com
Gozuk GJ3 series intelligent motor soft starters are manufacturing under power electronics